
GIS Maps Fee Schedule 
Custom Hard Copy Color Maps: 

8.5x11 (letter)  $4.00 

8.5x14 (legal)  $6.00 

11x17 (tabloid)  $8.00 

Up to 17x22  $20.00 

Up to 24x36  $30.00 

Up to 36x48  $40.00 

Larger than 36x48  $50.00 

Custom Hard Copy Black & White Maps: 

8.5x11 (letter)  $2.00 

8.5x14 (legal)  $4.00 

11x17 (tabloid)  $6.00 

Up to 17x22  $10.00 

Up to 24x36  $20.00 

Up to 36x48   $30.00 

Larger than 36x48  $40.00 

Custom Digital Copy Maps (PDF): 

8.5x11 (letter)  $1.00 

8.5x14 (legal)  $1.00 

11x17 (tabloid)  $2.00 

Up to 17x22  $5.00 

Up to 24x36  $10.00 

Up to 36x48  $15.00 

Larger than 36x48  $20.00 

Note: Custom map creation may be subject to an additional $50/hr labor rate for special      
    requests. 


